
# Date Principal Paid Interest Paid Loan Balance

1/23/2019 Opening Balance: 2,234.18

Future Payments

5% 2/23/2019 Payment: 191.26

1 2/23/2019 181.95 9.31 2,052.23

2 3/23/2019 182.71 8.55 1,869.52

3 4/23/2019 183.47 7.79 1,686.05

4 5/23/2019 184.23 7.03 1,501.82

5 6/23/2019 185.00 6.26 1,316.82

6 7/23/2019 185.77 5.49 1,131.05

7 8/23/2019 186.55 4.71 944.50

8 9/23/2019 187.32 3.94 757.18

9 10/23/2019 188.11 3.15 569.07

10 11/23/2019 188.89 2.37 380.18

11 12/23/2019 189.68 1.58 190.50

12 1/23/2020 190.50 0.79 0.00

Loan Schedule for Account "Loan 3"


